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APELLIDOS, Nombre

ELITE
HORRACH COLL, Marc
ROSSELLO SOCIES, Jaime
SOLER SUNER Guiem
OLIVER PALOU, Andreu
OLIVER REBASA, Tomas

PROMOCIO
POU SOLER, Gerard
ROLDAN ESTRADA, Asis

MOTO

Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas

Gas Gas
Gas Gas

TRIAL INDOOR 2012

CLASSIFICACIO a 25/08/2012

CATEGORIA

Senior
Cadete
Senior
Cadete
Cadete

Cadete
Cadete

11/03/2012
TRIAL INDOOR
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16/06/2012
TRIAL INDOOR

MURO

20
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20
17
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25/07/2012
TRIAL INDOOR

MC Marratxi
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25/08/2012
TRIAL INDOOR

CALA MANDIA
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TOTAL

20
17
15
13
11

20
17




